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282938 Adams , Dawson M 10 2015 X
221443 Akers , Carson M 11 2014 X
160026 Akers , Dillion M 12 2013 X
267225 Akers , Jaden M 9 2016 X
281252 Alfrey , Taylor F 9 2016 X
260489 Allen , Kacie F 8 - X
250589 Amburgey , Alex M 10 2015 X
171711 Amburgey , Kyle M 10 2015 X
257990 Anderson , Ashton F 10 2015 X
269526 Anderson , Madisen F 11 2013 X
210764 Anderson , Mason M 9 2016 X
290733 Arnett , William M 8 - X
260591 Artrip , William M 12 2013 X
277460 Bailey , William M 9 2016 X
267242 Baker , Mason M 9 2016 X
235379 Baker , Tanner M 11 2014 X
192666 Barber , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
192333 Barber , Landen M 12 2013 X
252201 Barnes , Haley F 12 2013 C
235380 Barnes , Kalim M 11 2014 X
267244 Barnett , Tanner M 9 2016 X
282940 Barron , Ethan M 10 2015 X
252204 Bartley , Jenna F 10 2015 X
192343 Bettger , James M 12 2013 X
256520 Blackburn , Jordan F 8 - X
267259 Blackford , Keeton M 12 2012 X
209619 Blevins , Allison Paige F 9 2016 X
280464 Blevins , Cassie F 9 2016 C
252245 Blevins , Hannah  F 11 2014 C
218750 Blevins , Kristen F 12 2013 C
280459 Blume , Delanie F 8 - C
260594 Booth , Aaron M 10 2015 X
281253 Booth , Bethany  F 9 2016 X
228552 Boswell , Matthew M 9 2016 X
181467 Botts , William M 11 2014 X
283701 Bowles , Tanner M 12 2013 X
240600 Bowlin , Kade M 10 2015 X
201152 Bowling , Breanna F 12 2010 X/C
288664 Bowling , Emily F 11 2014 X
260476 Brann , Clark M 8 - X
133331 Brann , Clay M 12 2013 X
240610 Breeze , Jordan M 12 2013 X
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277344 Brewer , Damien M 9 2016 X
247647 Brien , Ashton F 8 - C
267245 Brinegar , Ellis M 9 2016 X
160044 Bromagen , Delaney F 11 2014 X
181462 Bromagen , Tristan M 12 2013 X
231531 Brown , Tyler J M 11 2014 X
249103 Bruening , Caroline  F 9 2016 X
267264 Bruening , Natalie F 7 - X
288659 Bryant , Brianna F 9 2016 X
176403 Buck , Haley F 12 2013 X
228550 Burchett , Ethan M 9 2016 X
282584 Burns , Rebecca F 7 - X
267322 Burton , Brooklyn F 8 - X
189787 Caldwell , Nathan  M 12 2013 X
159966 Campbell , Garrett M 10 2015 X
283705 Campbell , Tatum M 9 2016 X
252130 Canada , Brennan M 10 2015 X
260378 Cannon , Zoe F 10 2015 X
267253 Carreon , Nick M 9 2016 X
288668 Carroll , Peyton M 8 - X
267324 Carroll , Trey M 7 - X
267258 Carter , Dalton M 12 2012 X
192663 Carter , Emilie F 11 2014 X
267240 Carter , Zane M 9 2016 X
282545 Caudill , Blayne F 7 - X
282781 Caudill , Ricky M 9 2016 X
252220 Centers , Allyson F 10 2015 C
277342 Centers , Josh M 10 2014 X
189788 Centers , Zackary M 12 2013 X
267243 Chandler , Caleb M 9 2016 X
223555 Chism , Hayden M 11 2014 X
249097 Clark , Anna  Clay F 8 - X
208518 Claypoole , Josh M 11 2014 X
97235 Cline , Madison F 12 2008 X

208137 Cline , Taylor F 9 2016 X
192664 Cobb , Bailey F 9 2016 X
176514 Coburn , Alex F 10 2015 X
265765 Coburn , Kayleen F 8 - X
288656 Cockrell , Caroline  F 8 - X
252141 Cockrell , Will M 10 2015 X
192138 Coffey , Cameron M 9 2016 X
283389 Coffey , Samantha F 7 - X
283388 Coffey , Sarah F 7 - X
267234 Collins , Charles M 9 2016 X
252243 Collins , Rebekah F 12 2013 C
256521 Compton , Kaylee F 8 - X
290801 Conkright , Emily F 9 2016 X
228542 Conley , Stephen M 10 2015 X
287715 Conn , Avery  F 8 - X
99148 Covington , Dillon M 12 2013 X

191112 Covington , Eden F 10 2014 X
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110577 Covington , Noah M 12 2013 X
282544 Cox , Mattie F 9 2016 X
210770 Craycraft , Garrett M 9 2016 X
265770 Creech , Morgan F 7 - X
267268 Crockett , Clark M 7 - X
133333 Crump , Preston M 11 2014 X
249098 Crump , Riley F 9 2016 X
245122 Culbertson , Zach M 11 2014 X
208078 Danis , Larkin F 11 2014 X
288667 Davis , Jarhett M 8 - X
252140 Davis , Pharoah M 10 2015 X
199685 Delgado , Maranda F 10 2015 X
239353 Detassis , Hanna F 11 2014 X
267246 Diaz , Ufemio M 9 2016 X
208141 Dice , Baylee F 9 2016 X
171734 Dice , Brantley M 12 2013 X
171738 Dice , Brogan M 11 2014 X
249138 Dice , Trey M 8 - X
249168 Diedrich , Dylan M 10 2015 X
249105 Donaldson , Emily F 8 - X
218764 Donaldson , Morgan F 12 2013 C
288670 Donathan , Spencer M 8 - X
249099 Donithan , Caroline F 8 - X
208594 Donithan , Lexie F 11 2014 X
277440 Donnely , Josh M 9 2016 X
260379 Dotson , Amber F 10 2015 X
180488 Doyle , Andrew M 8 - X
147916 Doyle , Bobby M 8 - X
235381 Dragoo , Luke M 11 2014 X
235382 Dunaway , Cameron M 11 2014 X
280462 Dunaway , Jayln' F 9 2016 C
171743 Duncan , Morgan F 12 2013 X
282782 Duty , Donovan M 9 2016 X
209618 Dyer , Isaac M 9 2016 X
240576 Eads , Jay M 10 2015 X
267260 Eads , Paul D M 11 2013 X
240575 Eads , Ty M 10 2015 X
267226 Eichenberger , Austin M 9 2016 X
290820 Esteppe , Kadin M 9 2016 X
252259 Esteppe , Kanada F 11 2014 X
265768 Farris , Madison F 7 - X
260490 Fegenbush , Maggie  F 8 - X
267261 Feltner , Riley M 11 2013 X
129992 Flannery , Laura F 12 2013 X
235383 Fletcher , Sam M 11 2014 X
137527 Forrest , Jarrett M 11 2014 X
267369 Foster , Jeff M 9 2016 X
282586 France , Kaylee F 8 - X
192345 Francis , Collin M 12 2013 X
280722 Frodge , Joshua M 9 2016 X
290803 Fulks , Hannah F 11 2014 X
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177494 Fuller , Luke M 10 2015 X
129943 Gay , Laura F 11 2014 X
280458 Ginn , Cheyenne F 9 2016 C
279285 Giocomelli , Katia F 12 2013 X
199683 Godby , Janna F 11 2014 X
241312 Goldie , Kennedy  F 10 2015 X
176513 Gooding , Bryce F 10 2015 X
146494 Gooding , Hayden F 12 2013 X
160045 Greene , Sydney F 12 2013 X
228892 Grimes , Kenley F 10 2015 X
290805 Guerrero , Aylin F 9 2016 X
267276 Guerrero , Gabriel M 12 2013 X
290807 Guibord , Kendra F 12 2013 X
282551 Gulett , Trish F 10 2015 X
290736 Habash , Shaddie M 11 2014 X
282779 Haddix , Jordan M 9 2016 X
249162 Hager , Spencer M 10 2015 X
223556 Hall , Clay M 11 2014 X
223562 Hall , Tyler M 11 2014 X
267233 Hamm , Tyler M 9 2016 X
160054 Harris , Makayla F 10 2015 X
280461 Harrison , Jayleigh F 8 - C
147914 Hart , Boone M 10 2015 X
176490 Harvey , Alex  Jake M 12 2013 X
288658 Hatton , Madeline F 8 - X
260518 Havens , Barbara F 10 2015 X
160367 Hays , Dax M 12 2013 X
208139 Helton , Abbie F 9 2016 X
247646 Henderson , Royce F 8 - X
280467 Henderson , Sydney F 8 - C
210761 Hernandez , Danny M 10 2015 X
220835 Higgins , Laura F 12 2013 X
290853 Hill , Izaiah M 10 2014 X
171736 Hill , Zach M 12 2013 X
290737 Hillard , Joseph M 12 2013 X
260519 Hite , Alexis F 12 2013 X
231533 Holbrook , Jewelee F 10 2015 X
267282 Holder , Landen M 11 2014 X
288675 Holland , Aaron M 9 2016 X
228410 Holland , Andrew M 11 2014 X
147481 Holley , Hayden F 11 2014 X
147482 Holley , Landon F 8 - X
280456 Hudson , Anntasia F 9 2016 X/C
249149 Hunley , Braxton M 10 2015 X
267321 Hunt , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
288669 Igo , Trevor M 8 - X
280720 Ingram , Braxton M 9 2016 X
208149 Ingram , Caytlyn F 9 2016 X
171735 Ingram , Dylan M 12 2013 X
252247 Ingram , Madison F 9 2016 C
267222 Ishmael , Trey M 9 2016 X
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282783 Jacobs , Tyler M 9 2016 X
252211 James , Haley  F 10 2015 X/C
209617 Jenkins , Matthew M 10 2015 X
282552 Jimenez , Amy F 11 2014 X
283708 Johnson , Ethan M 9 2016 X
224443 Johnson , Ethan M 11 2014 X
147924 Johnson , Katie F 10 2015 X
147854 Johnson , Lacey F 12 2013 X
189793 Johnson , Logan M 12 2013 X
240558 Jones , Gage M 11 2014 X
252135 Jones , Jerryd M 12 2013 X
282543 Jones , Sarah  F 10 2015 X
208058 Jude , Justin M 11 2014 X
282588 Kerns , Kaylan F 7 - X
199109 Kidd , Angel F 12 2013 X
228539 King , Braxton M 10 2015 X
137535 King , Evan M 11 2014 X
208063 King , Ian M 10 2015 X
208535 King , McKenzie M 12 2012 X
288676 Koon , Chad M 10 2015 X
249158 Korossy , Justin M 10 2015 X
235384 Korossy , Kurt M 11 2014 X
177496 Kosier , Jonathan  M 10 2015 X
267249 Lackey , Kendell M 9 2016 X
267326 Lane , Noah M 7 - X
267327 Lane , Will M 7 - X
249140 Lansdale , Pruitt M 8 - X
146496 Lapelle , Emily F 12 2013 X
228554 Lawson , Riley M 9 2016 X
267323 Ledford , Annie F 7 - X
208135 Ledford , Ellen F 10 2015 X
282590 Ledford , Miranda F 8 - X
288672 Ledington , Luke M 8 - X
256517 Lee , Kayla F 9 2016 X
252138 Leggitt , Clay M 10 2015 X
267319 Lisle , Tabitha F 11 2013 X
260373 Lopez , Kim F 11 2014 X
267257 Lowe , Nathan M 12 2012 X
265769 Lykes , Kelly Grace F 7 - X
265762 Manning , Abby F 8 - X
228547 Mapel , Gage M 9 2016 X
198038 Martin , Devon M 12 2013 X
288352 Martin , Emily Grace F 10 2015 X
283704 Martin , Morgan M 9 2016 X
240557 Mathis , Drew M 11 2014 X
159880 May , James M 10 2015 X
280483 McCarty , Keeton M 11 2014 X
279981 McCarty , Trey M 11 2014 X
267370 McCormick , Logan M 7 - X
267371 McCoy , Chandler M 7 - X
145696 McCoy , Macy F 12 2008 X
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288673 McCoy , Tristan M 9 2016 X
267237 McCune , Adam M 9 2016 X
267256 McCune , Luke M 11 2013 X
260330 McDonald , Ben  M 10 2015 X
260470 McDonald , Mason  M 9 2016 X
192140 McGinnis , Bryce M 9 2016 X
110578 McGinnis , Marc M 12 2013 X
267254 McIntyre , Jamon M 12 2012 X
280463 McIntyre , Kaylee F 10 2015 C
228893 McRoberts , Shalen F 10 2015 X
208150 Miles , Allison F 9 2016 X
267325 Miles , Ben M 7 - X
228408 Mohr , Elijah M 12 2013 X
280457 Montgomery , Rebecca F 9 2016 C
235398 Moore , Kris M 11 2014 X
208148 Moore , Makenzie F 9 2016 X
282592 Moreno , Kassandra F 7 - X
283702 Morgan , Tyler M 9 2016 X
282549 Morton , Lindsey F 7 - X
232746 Napier , Peyton M 12 2013 X
260475 NeSmith , Alex M 8 - X
110580 Neal , Hank M 10 2015 X
249157 Newell , Joseph M 10 2015 X
280465 Noel , Peyton F 8 - C
283698 Norris , Michael  M 10 2015 X
223554 Norris , Tucker M 11 2014 X
199108 Oldfield , Paige F 12 2013 X
280550 Orme , Dakota  M 12 2013 X
267231 Orme , Tanner M 9 2016 X
260521 Ortiz , Josie F 10 2015 X
235400 Osborne , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
176487 Osborne , Tyler M 12 2013 X
282548 Oswald , Abigail F 7 - X
208596 Overstreet , Danyel F 11 2014 X
256519 Owens , Kennon F 8 - X
252139 Owens , Rylan M 10 2015 X
283706 Pallay , Robert M 12 2013 X
283707 Palley , Laura F 9 2016 X
282593 Parker , Savannah F 8 - X
191119 Parks , Luke M 11 2014 X
290810 Patel , Driti F 9 2016 X
231536 Pater , Alexandra F 12 2013 X
110586 Patrick , Benton F 11 2014 X
147925 Patrick , Lauren F 8 - X
287018 Patrick , Meier M 7 - X
249104 Patrick , Morgan  F 8 - X/C
267239 Payne , Ben M 9 2016 X
176484 Payton , Kevin M 12 2013 X
249153 Pecina , Daniel M 10 2015 X
208538 Pecina , Freddie M 12 2012 X
252223 Pennington , Alana F 10 2015 C
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245124 Perez , Jorgan M 11 2014 X
267477 Perry , Madeline F 9 2016 X
201160 Peyton , Skyler F 12 2013 X
181474 Pidgordetskiy , Nick M 10 2015 X
146498 Pidgorodestka , Joy F 11 2014 X
225296 Porter , Eden F 9 2016 X
210766 Potts , Jaydon M 9 2016 X
282595 Potts , Sandra F 7 - X
282942 Prater , Anthony M 8 - X
290788 Price , Nicholas  M 9 2016 X
249164 Ralls , Myron M 10 2015 X
110585 Reddix , Cameron F 11 2014 X
113354 Redmon , Payton M 11 2014 X
290821 Reed , Adam M 11 2014 X
267247 Reed , Canaan M 9 2016 X
260472 Reynolds , Chandler M 8 - X
252258 Reynolds , Liza  F 8 - C
180495 Rhodes , Kylie F 8 - X
110583 Richardson , Ashleigh F 11 2014 X
171742 Risner , Ashley F 12 2013 X
265766 Risner , Mikayla F 7 - X
189800 Risner , Richard M 12 2013 X
249154 Roberts , Dexter M 10 2015 X
232748 Roberts , Trevor M 11 2014 X
208060 Robertson , Laken M 11 2014 X
110589 Rogers , Gloria Sue F 12 2013 X
97237 Rucker , Brianna F 12 2011 X

260376 Rush , Jillian F 10 2015 X
240553 Rutledge , Andrew M 10 2015 X
180492 Sargent , Chyann F 10 2015 X
256513 Scott-Mitchell , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
208536 Serrano , Kris M 11 2011 X
280723 Sexton , Cameron M 7 - X
252218 Shaw , Molly F 9 2016 C
181476 Shelton , Daniel M 10 2015 X
267368 Shepherd , Graham M 11 2013 X
191113 Shoupe , Hannah F 10 2014 X
260491 Shoupe , Molly F 8 - X
252203 Shrout , Morgan  F 10 2015 X
208062 Shumate , Matthew M 11 2014 X
290811 Silva , Helena F 12 2013 X
267255 Sizemore , Chase M 10 2014 X
180493 Smallwood , Liberty F 9 2016 X/C
280719 Smallwood , Samuel M 7 - X
267238 Smith , Dalton M 9 2016 X
239343 Smith , Garrett M 10 2015 X
267236 Smith , Jack M 9 2016 X
192330 Smith , Mark Cameron M 12 2013 X
290789 Snyder , Austin M 9 2016 X
282553 Sorrell , Carrie F 12 2013 X
280460 Sorrell , Elizabeth F 8 - C
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288654 Sorrell , Lacey  F 7 - X
208597 Sorrell , Morgan F 11 2014 X
208592 Sosa , Grecia F 12 2013 X
249100 South , Emily F 10 2015 X
260477 South , Joe M 8 - X
181463 Spence , Ben M 12 2013 X
208522 Spencer , Chase M 11 2014 X
256527 Spencer , Keeley F 10 2015 X
267269 Stafford , Logan M 7 - X
189806 Stepanchuk , Alexander M 12 2013 X
287718 Stephens , Kristen  F 9 2016 X
267266 Stigall , Logan M 7 - X
290791 Stigall , Phillip M 7 - X
290812 Strautman , Alexis F 11 2015 X
288655 Strode , Macy F 7 - X
288662 Stull , Haleigh F 11 2014 X
290792 Stull , Hayden  M 7 - X
290794 Stull , Hunter M 7 - X
281254 Sturgill , Emily F 9 2016 X
282550 Sturgill , Shelby F 9 2016 X
267241 Tackett , Austin M 9 2016 X
225299 Taul , Alyssa F 10 2015 X
260473 Taul , Cole M 8 - X
260471 Taul , Dawson M 8 - X
267230 Taylor , Austin M 9 2016 X
137552 Taylor , Jeremiah M 12 2013 X
250606 Taylor , Joshua M 9 2016 X
228549 Taylor , Justin M 9 2016 X
209615 Terrell , Austin M 11 2014 X
232749 Terrell , Daniel M 12 2013 X
267229 Thomas , Brandon M 9 2016 X
137554 Thomas , Christopher M 11 2014 X
147909 Thomas , Ryan M 11 2014 X
287019 Thompson , River M 7 - X
181480 Thorpe , Seth M 10 2015 X
267250 Tibbs , Bennett M 9 2016 X
288663 Tipton , Macey F 11 2014 X
280466 Torchia , Sara F 8 - C
228401 Toy , Aaron M 11 2014 X
198032 Toy , Andrew Garrison M 12 2013 X
192340 Toy , Bobby Trent M 12 2013 X
113353 Toy , Braedon M 11 2014 X
110579 Toy , David M 11 2014 X
249156 Toy , Hunter M 10 2015 X
181478 Toy , Jacob M 10 2015 X
209616 Turner , Nathan  M 10 2015 X
235406 Turner , Taylor M 11 2014 X
225300 Tuttle , Adrienne F 9 2016 X
267267 Ulery , Luke M 7 - X
283851 Vance , McKenzie F 10 2015 X
267285 Velasco , Sam M 11 2014 X
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208593 Walker , Alex F 11 2014 X
176516 Walker , Bailey F 10 2015 X
146493 Walker , Carly F 12 2013 X
208143 Walker , Chloe F 9 2016 X
280721 Walters , Ethan M 8 - X
160053 Walters , Jennie F 12 2013 X
252214 Walters , Skylar F 10 2015 X
287716 Waters , Danielle F 9 2016 X
249101 Weathers , Beth F 10 2015 X
147483 Webb , Matalyn F 10 2015 X
249143 Webb , Robbie M 9 2016 X
208599 Welker , Jordan F 10 2015 X
288661 Wells , Julia F 9 2016 X
208521 Wells , Tanner M 12 2013 X
208146 Whaley , Jacey F 9 2016 X
267228 Wheaton , Josh M 9 2016 X
199107 White , Abigail F 12 2013 X
199686 White , Bethany F 12 2013 X
249166 White , Colton M 10 2015 X
256516 White , Emily F 9 2016 X
257992 White , MaKenna F 10 2015 X
191120 Whitt , Brandon M 10 2015 X
267251 Wilbon , Devin M 9 2016 X
221445 Williams , Dawson M 10 2015 X
110590 Williams , Julianne F 12 2013 X
282547 Williams , Maddie F 9 2016 X
160043 Williamson , Lake F 12 2013 X
224441 Willoughby , Aaron Shea M 11 2014 X
249155 Willoughby , Hayden  M 10 2015 X
247650 Willoughby , Morgan F 9 2016 X
147907 Willoughby , Thomas M 11 2014 X
257991 Wills , Haley F 10 2015 X
171737 Wilson , Klae M 11 2014 X
267252 Wilson , Zach M 9 2016 X
176119 Wise , Paul M 11 2014 X
241314 Wise , Savana F 10 2015 X
252202 Witt , Makayla F 12 2013 X
282546 Wood , Sammi F 12 2013 X
252239 Woodard , Alizabeth F 10 2015 C
199682 Workman , Emily F 12 2013 X
283709 Wray , Dillon M 8 - X
267320 Wright , McKinley F 7 - X
288660 Wyman , Callaway F 9 2016 X
99146 Wyman , Chandler M 12 2013 X

249163 Young , Dylan M 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Bailey, Derek 
X Boswell, Matthew 
X Brannon, Thomas 

Campbell, Garrett 
Carter, Dalton 
Cole, Jacob 
Cole, Thomas 
Connor, Trevor 
Cremeans, Kaitlyn 
Dyer, Isaac 
Holley, Hayden 
Holley, Landon 
Hubbard, Laura 
Johnson, Chaseton 

X Johnson, Matt 
X Jones, Gage 

Jones, Jaden 
Jones, Jalea 

X Jordan, Lauren 
Loveless, Anna 
Loveless, Connor  
Myers, Caitlyn 
Newsome, Jacob 

X Piotrowski, Mikhale 
Poulas, Parker 

X Powell, Tristan 
Smallwood, Samuel 
Stidam, Jacob 
Thorne, Leah 

Varsity
Baseball

X Breeze, Jordan 
Chism, Hayden 
Eads, Jay 
Eads, Ty 
Fuller, Luke 
Hart, Boone 
Holland, Andrew 
Hunley, Braxton 
Jacobs, Tyler 

X Kosier, Jonathan  
Martin, Devon 
McDonald, Ben  
Mohr, Elijah 
Robertson, Laken 

X Smith, Dalton 
Smith, Mark Cameron

X Taylor, Justin 
Thomas, Brandon 
Toy, Aaron 
Toy, Andrew Garrison
Toy, Bobby Trent
Toy, David 

X Walters, Mason 
X Wells, Tanner 

Wise, Paul 
X Wood, Roman 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barber, Landen 
Bettger, James 
Canada, Brennan 
Chism, Hayden 
Cockrell, Will 
Davis, Pharoah 
Eichenberger, Austin 
Hart, Boone 

X Hollon, Tanner 
Jones, Jerryd 
King, Evan 
Kosier, Jonathan  
Leggitt, Clay 
Norris, Tucker 
Owens, Rylan 
Ralls, Myron 

X Scott, Shaddai 
X Smith, Mark Cameron

Thomas, Ryan 
Wise, Paul 
Young, Dylan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barber, Kaitlyn 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Carter, Emilie 
Cobb, Bailey 

X Danis, Larkin 
X Donithan, Lauren  

Greene, Sydney 
Harris, Makayla 
Owens, Kennon 

X Patrick, Danielle 
Porter, Eden 
Scott-Mitchell, Kaitlyn 

X Smith, Katelin 
Spencer, Keeley 
Taul, Alyssa 
Tuttle, Adrienne 
Vance, McKenzie 
Walters, Skylar 
Williamson, Lake 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Adams, Dawson 
Akers, Carson 
Amburgey, Alex 
Barron, Ethan 

X Bromagen, Tristan 
Campbell, Garrett 

X Faulkner, Damien 
Frodge, Joshua 
Ingram, Braxton 
Prater, Anthony 
Redmon, Payton 
Sexton, Cameron 
Smallwood, Samuel 

Toy, Braedon 
Walters, Ethan 
White, Colton 
Whitt, Brandon 
Wyman, Chandler 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Booth, Bethany  
Caudill, Blayne 
Cox, Mattie 
Gulett, Trish 
Higgins, Laura 
Holley, Hayden 
Holley, Landon 
Jimenez, Amy 
Jones, Sarah  
Ledford, Ellen 
Morton, Lindsey 
Oswald, Abigail 
Overstreet, Danyel 
Sorrell, Carrie 
Sturgill, Shelby 
Whaley, Jacey 
Williams, Maddie 
Wood, Sammi 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Ackerman, Olivia 
Barnes, Haley 

X Bartley, Jenna 
Blevins, Cassie 
Blevins, Hannah  
Blevins, Kristen 
Blume, Delanie 
Bowling, Breanna 
Brien, Ashton 
Centers, Allyson 
Collins, Rebekah 
Donaldson, Morgan 
Dunaway, Jayln' 

X Esteppe, Kanada 
Ginn, Cheyenne 

X Goeber, Megan 
Harrison, Jayleigh 
Henderson, Sydney 
Hudson, Anntasia 
Ingram, Madison 
James, Haley  

X Maloney, Bailey 
X McCarty, Alliyah 

McIntyre, Kaylee 
Montgomery, Rebecca 
Noel, Peyton 
Patrick, Morgan  
Pennington, Alana 
Reynolds, Liza  
Shaw, Molly 

X Shrout, Morgan  

Smallwood, Liberty 
Sorrell, Elizabeth 

X Stigall, Haley 
Torchia, Sara 

X Walker, Carly 
X Walters, Skylar 
X Witt, Makayla 

Woodard, Alizabeth 

Varsity
Football

Akers, Dillion 
Akers, Jaden 

X Angel, Jacob 
X Bailey, William 

Baker, Mason 
Baker, Tanner 
Barnes, Kalim 
Barnett, Tanner 
Bettger, James 
Blackford, Keeton 
Boswell, Matthew 
Bowlin, Kade 
Breeze, Jordan 

X Brewer, Damien 
Brinegar, Ellis 
Caldwell, Nathan  
Carreon, Nick 
Carter, Dalton 
Carter, Zane 
Centers, Josh 
Centers, Zackary 
Chandler, Caleb 
Claypoole, Josh 
Collins, Charles 
Conley, Stephen 
Davis, Pharoah 
Diaz, Ufemio 
Donnely, Josh 
Dragoo, Luke 
Dunaway, Cameron 
Eads, Jay 
Eads, Ty 
Eichenberger, Austin 

X Faulkner, Damien 
Fletcher, Sam 
Francis, Collin 
Hager, Spencer 
Hall, Clay 
Hamm, Tyler 
Harvey, Alex  Jake

X Hollon, Cameron 
Hunley, Braxton 
Ishmael, Trey 
Johnson, Ethan 
Johnson, Logan 
Jones, Gage 
King, Braxton 
King, McKenzie 
Korossy, Justin 
Korossy, Kurt 
Lackey, Kendell 
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Lawson, Riley 
Lowe, Nathan 
Mapel, Gage 
Mathis, Drew 
May, James 
McCarty, Keeton 
McCune, Adam 
McCune, Luke 
McIntyre, Jamon 
Moore, Kris 

X Napier, Peyton 
Newell, Joseph 
Orme, Dakota  
Orme, Tanner 
Osborne, Jonathan 
Osborne, Tyler 

X Parks, Johnathan  
Parks, Luke 
Payne, Ben 
Payton, Kevin 
Pecina, Daniel 
Pecina, Freddie 
Reed, Canaan 
Roberts, Dexter 
Rutledge, Andrew 

X Scott, Shaddai 
Serrano, Kris 
Sizemore, Chase 
Smith, Dalton 
Smith, Jack 
Spence, Ben 
Spencer, Chase 
Stepanchuk, Alexander 
Tackett, Austin 
Taylor, Austin 

X Thomas, Brandon 
Tibbs, Bennett 
Toy, Bobby Trent
Toy, Hunter 
Turner, Taylor 

X Watkins, Connor 
Wells, Tanner 
Wheaton, Josh 
Wilbon, Devin 
Willoughby, Hayden  
Wilson, Zach 

Varsity

Barber, Jeremiah 
Boston, Jared  
Carpenter, Keagan 
Conley, Stephen 
Cotter, Hunter 
Crowe, Dalton 
Damron, Jaxson 
Doyle, Andrew 
Doyle, Bobby 
Gay, Harrison 
Ginn, Dakota 
Ginn, Noah 
Hamm, Tyler 

Harris, Mason  
Henderson, Travis  
Highley, Jacob  
Hiler, Trevor 
Jenkins, Isaac 
Johnson, Davis 
Jones, Brian 
Jones, Kruz 
Jude, Justin 
Lansdale, Pruitt 
Larison, Hannah 
Lawson, Riley 
Mabry, Chase 
Martin, Trevor 
McCoy, Chandler 
McGuire, Brady 
McGuire, Quentin 
McGuire, Tyller 
NeSmith, Alex 
Patrick, Meier 
Powell, Morgan  
Powell, Tristan 
Reynolds, Chandler 
Tabor, Mackenzie 
Toy, Braedon 
Wagers, Jordan  
Watkins, Logan 
Wells, Abby 
Workman, Kyle 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alfrey, Taylor 
X Anderson, Ashton 

Barber, Kaitlyn 
Booth, Bethany  
Bromagen, Delaney 
Conn, Avery  
Donithan, Caroline 
Donithan, Lexie 

X Elliott, Courtney 
Kidd, Angel 
Martin, Emily Grace
McCoy, Macy 

X McGinnis, Elleigh 
Oldfield, Paige 
Reddix, Cameron 

X Reynolds, Mazie 
Stephens, Kristen  
Sturgill, Emily 
Walters, Skylar 
Waters, Danielle 

X Webb, Matalyn 
White, Abigail 
White, MaKenna 
Wills, Haley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Amburgey, Kyle 
Foster, Jeff 
Fuller, Luke 
Jude, Justin 
King, Evan 
Kosier, Jonathan  
McCormick, Logan 

X McCoy, Brian 
McCoy, Chandler 
Robertson, Laken 
Shepherd, Graham 

X Sheppard, Brian 
Shumate, Matthew 
Smith, Garrett 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Carter, Emilie 
Gay, Laura 

X Holley, Hayden 
X Holley, Landon 

James, Haley  
Perry, Madeline 
Richardson, Ashleigh 
Webb, Matalyn 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Mason 
Botts, William 
Bromagen, Tristan 
Covington, Dillon 
Craycraft, Garrett 
Culbertson, Zach 
Dice, Brantley 
Dice, Brogan 

X Garrett, Jonathan 
Guerrero, Gabriel 
Hernandez, Danny 
Hill, Zach 
Holder, Landen 
Ingram, Dylan 
King, Ian 
McCarty, Trey 

X Means, Is 
Neal, Hank 

X Perez, Jorgan 
Potts, Jaydon 
Shelton, Daniel 
Spence, Ben 
Thorpe, Seth 
Toy, Jacob 
Velasco, Sam 
Webb, Robbie 
Williams, Dawson 
Wilson, Klae 
Wyman, Chandler 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Ashton 
Anderson, Madisen 
Cline, Madison 
Cline, Taylor 
Coburn, Alex 
Danis, Larkin 
Dice, Baylee 

X Engler, Maja 
Goldie, Kennedy  
Gooding, Bryce 
Gooding, Hayden 
Helton, Abbie 
Ingram, Caytlyn 

X Johnson, Lacey 
Lapelle, Emily 
Miles, Allison 
Moore, Makenzie 

X Reffitt, Allyson 
Rogers, Gloria Sue

X Rucker, Brianna 
X Taylor, Summer 

Walker, Bailey 
Walker, Carly 
Walker, Chloe 
Wise, Savana 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Akers, Carson 
X Carroll, Trey 
X Caudill, Jackson 

Coffey, Cameron 
Covington, Dillon 
Covington, Noah 
Craycraft, Garrett 

X Hill, Zach 
X Holder, Landen 

Lansdale, Pruitt 
May, James 
McDonald, Mason  
McGinnis, Bryce 
McGinnis, Marc 
Neal, Hank 
Patrick, Meier 
Thompson, River 
Toy, David 
Williams, Dawson 

X Wilson, Klae 
X Wyman, Chandler 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Cline, Madison 
Coffey, Samantha 
Coffey, Sarah 

X Dotson, Alexa 
Gooding, Bryce 
Gooding, Hayden 
Manning, Abby 
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Patrick, Benton 
Reddix, Cameron 
Richardson, Ashleigh 
Shrout, Morgan  
Williams, Julianne 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brann, Clark 
Brann, Clay 

X Burton, Samuel 
Covington, Noah 
Diedrich, Dylan 
Esteppe, Kadin 
Hall, Tyler 
Hill, Izaiah 
Holder, Landen 
Jenkins, Matthew 
McDonald, Mason  
NeSmith, Alex 
Pidgordetskiy, Nick 
Reed, Adam 
Reynolds, Chandler 
Shepherd, Graham 
South, Joe 
Taul, Cole 
Taul, Dawson 
Turner, Nathan  
Wyman, Chandler 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Allen, Kacie 
Bowling, Emily 
Bryant, Brianna 
Cannon, Zoe 

X Cline, Madison 
Cockrell, Caroline  
Covington, Eden 
Danis, Larkin 
Dotson, Amber 
Esteppe, Kanada 
Fegenbush, Maggie  
Flannery, Laura 
Grimes, Kenley 

X Hattom, Madeline 
Hatton, Madeline 

X Johnson, Gracie 
Lopez, Kim 
McRoberts, Shalen 
Pidgorodestka, Joy 
Rush, Jillian 
Shoupe, Molly 
Sorrell, Lacey  
Strode, Macy 
Stull, Haleigh 
Tipton, Macey 
Wells, Julia 
Wyman, Callaway 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Akers, Dillion 
Arnett, William 
Artrip, William 

X Bailey, Derek 
X Ballard, Spencer 
X Blackburn, Jared 
X Boggs, Jacob 

Booth, Aaron 
Brown, Tyler J
Burchett, Ethan 
Centers, Zackary 
Crump, Preston 

X Davis, Joshua 
Dyer, Isaac 
Eads, Paul D 
Forrest, Jarrett 
Guerrero, Gabriel 
Habash, Shaddie 

X Harvey, Alex  Jake
Hillard, Joseph 

X Jackson, Aaron 
X Johnson, Chaseton 

Korossy, Kurt 
McCune, Luke 

X McGuire, Bryan Casey
Napier, Peyton 

X Parks, Johnathan  
Payton, Kevin 
Pecina, Daniel 

X Penica, Daniel  
Perez, Jorgan 
Price, Nicholas  

X Ralls, Myron 
X Risner, Richard 

Roberts, Trevor 
Snyder, Austin 

X Sparks, Jordan 
Stafford, Logan 

X Stepanchuk, Alexander 
Stigall, Phillip 
Stull, Hayden  
Stull, Hunter 

X Taylor, Jeremiah 
Taylor, Joshua 
Terrell, Austin 
Terrell, Daniel 
Thomas, Christopher 
Turner, Nathan  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bartley, Jenna 
X Bennett, Sydney 

Bowling, Breanna 
Bruening, Caroline  
Bruening, Natalie 
Cline, Madison 
Conkright, Emily 
Donaldson, Emily 

X Dotson, Amber 

X Engler, Maja 
Fulks, Hannah 
Guerrero, Aylin 
Guibord, Kendra 
Havens, Barbara 

X Hayden, Lanea 
Hite, Alexis 
Holbrook, Jewelee 
Hudson, Anntasia 
Johnson, Katie 
Johnson, Lacey 
Ledford, Ellen 

X Norman, Katie 
Ortiz, Josie 
Patel, Driti 
Pater, Alexandra 

X Patrick, Danielle 
Patrick, Lauren 
Peyton, Skyler 
Risner, Ashley 
Rucker, Brianna 
Sargent, Chyann 

X Shoupe, Hannah 
Silva, Helena 
South, Emily 
Strautman, Alexis 

X Williams, Breanna 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buck, Haley 
Burton, Brooklyn 
Clark, Anna  Clay
Crump, Riley 
Delgado, Maranda 
Detassis, Hanna 
Duncan, Morgan 

X Giacomelli, Katia 
Giocomelli, Katia 
Godby, Janna 
Hunt, Alyssa 
Ledford, Annie 
Lisle, Tabitha 
Overstreet, Danyel 
Patrick, Benton 
Shrout, Morgan  
Sorrell, Morgan 
Sosa, Grecia 
South, Emily 
Walker, Alex 
Walters, Jennie 
Weathers, Beth 
Welker, Jordan 
White, Bethany 

X Williamson, Lake 
Witt, Makayla 
Workman, Emily 
Wright, McKinley 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bowles, Tanner 
Campbell, Tatum 

X Duff, Gage 
Dunaway, Cameron 
Hays, Dax 

X Hoag, Jerrod 
Johnson, Ethan 
Johnson, Logan 
Martin, Morgan 
McCune, Adam 
McCune, Luke 
Morgan, Tyler 
Newell, Joseph 
Norris, Michael  
Osborne, Jonathan 
Pallay, Robert 
Palley, Laura 
Pecina, Daniel 
Pecina, Freddie 
Risner, Richard 
Rutledge, Andrew 
Wells, Tanner 
Willoughby, Aaron Shea
Wray, Dillon 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bruening, Natalie 
X Cline, Madison 

Crockett, Clark 
Crump, Preston 

X Donaldson, Morgan 
Doyle, Andrew 
Doyle, Bobby 
Dyer, Isaac 
Eads, Paul D 

X Eling, April 
Feltner, Riley 
Forrest, Jarrett 

X Hachenski, Jordan 
Hart, Boone 

X Hayden, Lanea 
Holbrook, Jewelee 

X Jenkins, Matthew 
X Johnson, Katie 
X Johnson, Lacey 
X Lawill, Jacob 
X Lederer, Cade 
X McGuire, Bryan Casey
X Patrick, Lauren 
X Patrick, Morgan  
X Peyton, Skyler 
X Roberts, Trevor 
X Sargent, Chyann 
X Shoupe, Hannah 
X Smallwood, Liberty 

Stafford, Logan 
Stigall, Logan 
Taylor, Jeremiah 
Taylor, Joshua 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Montgomery County (2016-2017 continued)

Verification Code: e760af20455e97df5005a8ff99dede3b 2017-05-01 10:36:40
Digitally signed by Kevin Letcher (kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us)May 1, 2017 21:33:44 PM

Terrell, Austin 
Thomas, Ryan 

X Tibbs, Jasmine 
X Tinnes, Mikayla 

Turner, Nathan  
Ulery, Luke 

X Whaley, Jacey 
X Williamson, Lake 

Willoughby, Thomas 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Blevins, Allison Paige 
Bruening, Caroline  
Donaldson, Emily 

X Eling, April 
Holbrook, Jewelee 
Johnson, Katie 
Johnson, Lacey 
Patrick, Lauren 
Patrick, Morgan  
Peyton, Skyler 
Sargent, Chyann 
Shoupe, Hannah 
Smallwood, Liberty 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Carroll, Peyton 
Davis, Jarhett 
Donathan, Spencer 
Eads, Jay 
Hart, Boone 
Holland, Aaron 
Hunley, Braxton 
Igo, Trevor 
Jacobs, Tyler 
Koon, Chad 
Ledington, Luke 
McCoy, Tristan 
McDonald, Ben  
Smith, Dalton 
Taylor, Justin 
Thomas, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cockrell, Will 
Davis, Pharoah 
Hart, Boone 
Kosier, Jonathan  
Leggitt, Clay 
Owens, Rylan 
Ralls, Myron 

X Scott, Shaddai 
Thomas, Ryan 

X Wigginton, Caleb 
Young, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barber, Kaitlyn 
Carter, Emilie 
Cobb, Bailey 

X Donithan, Lauren  
Harris, Makayla 
Owens, Kennon 

X Patrick, Danielle 
Porter, Eden 
Scott-Mitchell, Kaitlyn 
Spencer, Keeley 
Taul, Alyssa 
Tuttle, Adrienne 
Vance, McKenzie 
Walters, Skylar 

Junior Varsity
Football

Akers, Jaden 
X Angel, Jacob 
X Bailey, William 

Baker, Mason 
Baker, Tanner 
Barnes, Kalim 
Barnett, Tanner 
Boswell, Matthew 
Bowlin, Kade 
Brewer, Damien 
Brinegar, Ellis 
Carreon, Nick 
Carter, Zane 
Centers, Josh 
Chandler, Caleb 
Claypoole, Josh 
Collins, Charles 
Conley, Stephen 
Davis, Pharoah 
Diaz, Ufemio 
Donnely, Josh 
Dragoo, Luke 
Dunaway, Cameron 
Eads, Jay 
Eads, Ty 
Eichenberger, Austin 
Fletcher, Sam 
Hager, Spencer 
Hall, Clay 
Hamm, Tyler 
Hunley, Braxton 
Ishmael, Trey 
Johnson, Ethan 
Jones, Gage 
King, Braxton 
Korossy, Justin 
Korossy, Kurt 
Lackey, Kendell 
Lawson, Riley 
Mapel, Gage 
Mathis, Drew 
May, James 
McCarty, Keeton 

McCune, Adam 
McCune, Luke 
Moore, Kris 
Newell, Joseph 
Orme, Tanner 
Osborne, Jonathan 
Parks, Luke 
Payne, Ben 
Pecina, Daniel 
Reed, Canaan 
Roberts, Dexter 
Rutledge, Andrew 

X Scott, Shaddai 
Serrano, Kris 
Sizemore, Chase 
Smith, Dalton 
Smith, Jack 
Spencer, Chase 
Tackett, Austin 
Taylor, Austin 

X Thomas, Brandon 
Tibbs, Bennett 
Toy, Hunter 
Turner, Taylor 

X Watkins, Connor 
Wheaton, Josh 
Wilbon, Devin 
Willoughby, Hayden  
Wilson, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alfrey, Taylor 
Booth, Bethany  
Conn, Avery  
Donithan, Caroline 
Martin, Emily Grace
Stephens, Kristen  
Sturgill, Emily 
Walters, Skylar 
Waters, Danielle 
White, MaKenna 
Wills, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Mason 
Carroll, Trey 
Craycraft, Garrett 
Dice, Trey 
Hernandez, Danny 
King, Ian 
Lane, Noah 
Lane, Will 
Miles, Ben 
Neal, Hank 
Potts, Jaydon 
Shelton, Daniel 
Thorpe, Seth 
Toy, Jacob 

Webb, Robbie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Ashton 
Brien, Ashton 
Cline, Taylor 
Coburn, Kayleen 
Creech, Morgan 
Dice, Baylee 
Farris, Madison 
Gooding, Bryce 
Helton, Abbie 
Henderson, Royce 
Ingram, Caytlyn 
Lykes, Kelly Grace
Manning, Abby 
Miles, Allison 
Moore, Makenzie 
Risner, Mikayla 
Walker, Bailey 
Walker, Chloe 
Willoughby, Morgan 
Wise, Savana 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Burton, Brooklyn 
Clark, Anna  Clay
Crump, Riley 
Delgado, Maranda 
Giocomelli, Katia 
Hunt, Alyssa 
Ledford, Annie 
Shrout, Morgan  
South, Emily 
Weathers, Beth 
Welker, Jordan 
Wright, McKinley 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Akers, Jaden 
Burchett, Ethan 
Carter, Zane 
Caudill, Ricky 
Collins, Charles 
Duty, Donovan 
Eichenberger, Austin 
Haddix, Jordan 
Ishmael, Trey 
Jacobs, Tyler 
Orme, Tanner 
Payne, Ben 
Potts, Jaydon 
Smith, Dalton 
Thomas, Brandon 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blackburn, Jordan 
Burns, Rebecca 
Compton, Kaylee 
France, Kaylee 
Kerns, Kaylan 
Ledford, Miranda 
Lee, Kayla 
Moreno, Kassandra 
Owens, Kennon 
Parker, Savannah 
Porter, Eden 
Potts, Sandra 
Rhodes, Kylie 
Tuttle, Adrienne 
White, Emily 

Freshman
Football

Akers, Jaden 
X Angel, Jacob 

Bailey, William 
Baker, Mason 
Barnett, Tanner 
Boswell, Matthew 
Brewer, Damien 
Brinegar, Ellis 
Carreon, Nick 
Carter, Zane 
Chandler, Caleb 
Collins, Charles 
Diaz, Ufemio 
Donnely, Josh 
Eichenberger, Austin 
Hamm, Tyler 
Ishmael, Trey 
Lackey, Kendell 
Lawson, Riley 
McCune, Adam 
Orme, Tanner 
Payne, Ben 
Reed, Canaan 
Smith, Dalton 
Smith, Jack 
Tackett, Austin 
Taylor, Austin 

X Thomas, Brandon 
Tibbs, Bennett 

X Watkins, Connor 
Wheaton, Josh 
Wilbon, Devin 
Wilson, Zach 

Freshman
Volleyball

Burton, Brooklyn 
Clark, Anna  Clay
Crump, Riley 
Delgado, Maranda 
Hunt, Alyssa 

Ledford, Annie 
Shrout, Morgan  
South, Emily 
Weathers, Beth 
Welker, Jordan 
Wright, McKinley 


